PRODUCT CATALOG
YOURCRAWLSPACE.COM
CONFIDENCE
FROM THE GROUND UP
NO HOLES REQUIRED
ODOR-FREE GUARANTEED
50% SHORTER INSTALLS
An Encapsulation

mechanical fasteners. The liner is bright white on
the front and blue on the back, so the activation
strip is easily identified.
Each roll is individually wrapped to ensure the
roll stays clean while transporting through the
For higher foundation walls consider
using YCS Wall Attachment Tape.
crawlspace. Never again worry about damaging
a foundation wall with nails and pins. The YCS
Crawl Curtain is the most efficient way to attach
and seal a crawlspace, in half the time.
*Pre-rolled for your convenience to protect the liner
from dust, dirt, or moisture to ensure better tape
seams, all while saving labor time and wasted material.
Product Color: Blue & White
YCS-2CC-100 (2’ x 100’)
YCS-3CC-100 (3’ x 100’)
YCS-4CC-100 (4’ x 100’)
5
YCS 100%
Reinforced 8 Mil
Vapor Barrier

warranty, YCS products will NEVER produce
unwanted odors or smells.
This product is a pre-rolled,* 100% reinforced
ground or wall vapor barrier, not 10% reinforced
like most liners. Additionally, it will not grow
mold. Check out ASTM-1338-00 and ASTM G-21.
This product works well with our YCS Seam
Weld, Wall Curtain, Wall Attachment Tape,
Seam Tape, and our Magic Adhesive.
This product compares with most 12 mil
reinforced vapor barriers, but it’s lighter, stronger,
and less expensive. The YCS 8 mil reinforced
vapor barrier is also available in precut wall
sections.
Product Color: Black & White
YCS-9125100VBW (12.5’ x 100’) (1,250 SF)
YCS-924100VBW (26.6″ x 100’) (220 SF)
YCS-936100VBW (38″ x 100’) (316 SF)
YCS-948100VBW (51.5″ x 100’) (429 SF)
YCS-972100VBW (74″ x 100’) (616 SF)
6
Pre-Cut  100%
Reinforced 8 Mil
Wall/Pier Liners
The YCS Pre-Cut Wall Liners are guaranteed to
save you time and ensure an easier installation
process. These pre-rolled* liners work great with
the YCS Wall Attachment Tape and are available
in both clear and white. They can also be
custom-cut to fit any foundation walls or piers.
*Pre-rolled for your convenience to protect the liner
from dust, dirt, or moisture to ensure better tape
seams, all while saving labor time and wasted material.
Product Color: Black & White OR Clear
YCS-924100VBW (26.6″ x 100′) (220 SF) (WHITE/BLACK)
YCS-936100VBW (38″ x 100′) (316 SF) (WHITE/BLACK)
YCS-948100VBW (51.5″ x 100′) (429 SF) (WHITE/BLACK)
YCS-972100VBW (74″ x 100′) (616 SF) (WHITE/BLACK)
YCS-824100VBC (2′ x 100′) (CLEAR)
YCS-836100VBC (3′ x 100′) (CLEAR)
YCS-848100VBC (4′ x 100′) (CLEAR)
YCS-872100VBC (6′ x 100′) (CLEAR)
7
YCS 100%
Reinforced 14 Mil
Vapor Barrier

the contractor the best product at the best price,
YCS’s line of woven vapor barriers has a product
for every application. Backed by our 25-year
warranty, YCS products will NEVER produce
unwanted odors or smells.
The YCS 14 MIL is a pre-rolled,* 100% reinforced
ground or wall vapor barrier, not 10% reinforced
like most liners. Additionally, this product will
not grow mold. This product works well with our
YCS Seam Weld, Wall Curtain, Wall Attachment
Tape, Seam Tape, and our Magic Seam Tape.
Our 14 mil compares with most 20 mil reinforced
vapor barriers, but it’s lighter, stronger, and less
expensive.
Product Color: Grey & White
YCS-1512100VBW (12’ x 100′) (1,200 SF) (folded to 6’)
YCS-156100VBW (6’ x 100′) (600 SF)
8
YCS 100% Reinforced
16 Mil Ground
Vapor Barrier

YCS’s line of woven vapor barriers has a product
for every application. Backed by our 25-year
warranty, YCS products will NEVER produce
unwanted odors or smells.
The YCS 16 mil is a pre-rolled, 100% reinforced
ground vapor barrier, not 10% reinforced like
most liners. This product will not grow mold.
Check out ASTM-1338-00 and ASTM G-21. The
YCS 16 mil works well with our YCS Seam Weld,
Wall Curtain, Wall Attachment Tape, and our YCS
Seam Tapes. Our 16 mil liner compares to most
20 mil string reinforced vapor barriers, and at
almost 53 pounds per 1,000 sq ft, contains more
polyethylene than comparable 16 mil products.
Product Color: White
YCS-1612100VBW (12’ x 100’)
9
YCS 100% Reinforced
20 Mil Ground
Vapor Barrier

patented wall attachment tape unlike any other
traditional two-sided foundation wall tapes on
the market. One side of the wall attachment
has an activation strip that attaches to the
foundation wall with our approved YCS Magic
Adhesive*, and the other side is the release
adhesive strip that attaches to the vapor barrier.
The YCS Wall Attachment Tape can be attached
to the YCS 8 mil, 14 mil, pre-cut wall liners, and
insulation board with NO mechanical fasteners!
*YCS approved Magic Adhesive MUST be used to ensure
proper adhesion to the foundation and our vapor barriers.
This product is low-VOC, odorless, and non-flammable.
Please follow instructions when installing.
Product Color: White OR Clear
YCS-100WAT (2.75” x 100’)
13
YCS Magic Sealant/
Adhesive
The YCS Magic Sealant/Adhesive will attach to

YCS SA10.1OZ (QUANTITY OF 12)
14
YCS Seam Tape
Available in both 3″ and 4″, our tapes come with
pinked edges for an easier application process.
YCS Seam Tapes are available in both white
and clear, allowing these tapes to be used with
any vapor barrier. They do not contain chemical
odors like some seam tapes, so you never have
to worry about concerns from homeowners. The
YCS tapes work well with our liners because we
match our liner coatings to the tapes’ specific
adhesive. We provide the best quality on the
market at a competitive price.
Product Color: White OR Clear
YCS-3180-STW (3” x 180’) (WHITE)
YCS-4180-STW (4” x 180’) (WHITE)
YCS-3180-STC (3” x 180’) (CLEAR)
YCS-4180-STC (4” x 180’) (CLEAR)
15
YCS Pro Seam Tape
The YCS Pro Seam Tape is similar to our
standard YCS Seam Tape but is thicker (9 mil)

YCS Seam Weld
(PROPRIETARY)
The YCS Seam Weld is the best seaming product
for our ground vapor barriers* or any surface
needing a permanent seal. You can use this
product to attach foam board to our vapor
barriers, which prevents the need for mechanical
attachments. Our seam weld is easy to use,
odorless, and replaces the need for hot welds.
Almost 15 mils of proprietary adhesive!
*This product should not be used with our felt backed
36 mil Vapor Barrier, nor is it a good solution for block
or brick. Please refer to the YCS Wall Attachment
Tape system when attaching vapor barriers to the
foundation wall.
YCS-15125SW (1.5” x 125’)
18
10oz Cordless
Cartridge Gun
12 Volt